1
New Product
Confocal Fiber Displacement Sensor Sensor Head
ZW-SQ Series
Ultra-compact and Ultra-lightweight
Stable Measurements for Any Material
• The slim design measures only 24 × 24 mm. It weighs only 105 g.
• Measuring shiny objects with an inclination of ±8°

ZW-SQ Series
2
Order Information
●Sensor Head
Square straight type
* Values when the sensor controller ZW-5000T is used.
Square Right-angle type
* Values when the sensor controller ZW-5000T is used.
●Sensor Controller with EtherCAT
●Cable
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Model
18 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQ5007 2M
ZW-SQ5007 0.3M
40 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQ5020 2M
ZW-SQ5020 0.3M
60 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQ5030 2M
ZW-SQ5030 0.3M
80 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQ5040 2M
ZW-SQ5040 0.3M
Appearance Measuring range Spot diameter Static resolution * Model
18 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQR5007 2M
ZW-SQR5007 0.3M
40 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQR5020 2M
ZW-SQR5020 0.3M
80 μm dia. 0.25 μm
ZW-SQR5040 2M
ZW-SQR5040 0.3M
Appearance Power supply Output type Model
24VDC NPN/PNP ZW-5000T
Appearance Item Cable length Model